	Объемы и источники финансирования муниципальной программы (с разбивкой по годам, тыс. рублей)
	Годы:
	Всего по источникам
	местный бюджет
	федеральный бюджет
	областной бюджет
	внебюджетные средства

	
	
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	план

	
	2015 
	460 935,8
	398 839,2
	323 011,7
	272 334,1
	3 225,0
	-
	71 336,9
	63 142,9
	63 362,2
	63 362,2

	
	2016 
	453 988,9
	424 941,9
	305 225,0
	287 699,0
	3 297,5
	-
	70 449,3
	62 225,8
	75 017,1
	75 017,1

	
	2017
	512 995,6
	495 061,8
	314 780,6
	304 006,5
	3 135,3
	-
	112 958,1
	108 933,7
	82 121,6
	82 121,6

	
	2018
	576 137,7
	559 218,7
	344 500,9
	327 581,9
	645,6
	645,6
	145 737,9
	145 737,9
	85 253,3
	85 253,3

	
	2019
	612 360,5
	376 369,9
	386 446,4
	308 169,5
	-
	-
	165 773,7
	8 060,0
	60 140,4
	60 140,4

	
	2020
	630 606,6
	376 341,8
	364 397,5
	308 169,5
	50 000,0
	-
	156 068,7
	8 031,9
	60 140,4
	60 140,4

	
	Итого
	3 247 025,1
	2 630 773,3
	2 038 362,2
	1 807 960,6
	60 303,4
	645,6
	722 324,5
	396 132,2
	426 035,0
	426 035,0
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